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Individual Top Marks

Name

1

Female Open 100m Hurdles
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13.89
14.30
14.44
14.77
14.99
15.11
15.21
15.75
15.76
16.19
16.32
16.53
16.61
16.67
17.00
17.47
17.52
17.93
18.17
18.37
18.78
19.05
20.35
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-1.2
-0.9
-1.8
-1.8
-0.9
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Nashalie Isaac
Alysbeth Felix
Vanessa Campos
Taisharely Villalobos
Melissa Genes
Klerianne Etanislao
Keyth Agosto
Yarisel Carmona
Pouleshka Matos
Jomaly Figueroa
Jayline De Leon
Joshmarie Hernandez
Amanda Ciani
Rocio Alers

Dariana Garcia
Nahira Figueroa
Stephanie Galloza
Adriana Espada
Yolanda Rodriguez
Marangely Hernandez
Rosemarie Vargas
Bianca Lopez
Dianitza Rodriguez
Stephanie Santana

U.P.R. 3/27/2015
UMET 3/27/2015
UMET 2/13/2015
UNE 3/27/2015
CATOLICA 2/27/2015
UNE 2/27/2015
TURABO 2/27/2015
INTER 3/27/2015
UMET 3/27/2015
TURABO 3/27/2015
INTER 2/27/2015
U.P.R. 3/27/2015
COLEGIO 3/27/2015
U.P.R. 3/27/2015
U.P.R.CAYEY  2/27/2015
U.P.R. 3/27/2015
COLEGIO 3/27/2015

U.P.R. ARECIBO 3/27/2015
U.P.R. ARECIBO 3/27/2015
U.P.R.PONCE 3/27/2015

INTER 2/27/2015
COLEGIO 2/27/2015
CuU 3/27/2015
TURABO 2/13/2015

Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Primera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Segunda Clasificatoria 2015
Segunda Clasificatoria 2015
Segunda Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Segunda Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Segunda Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Segunda Clasificatoria 2015
Segunda Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Primera Clasificatoria 2015



